

NOMINATION FORM

2025 MFDA Hall of Fame



Please consider nominating an MFDA member or associate who has made significant contributions to the industrial fastener industry to be part of the MFDA Hall of Fame. The Hall of Fame Inductee(s) will be announced at the 2025 MFDA Scholarship/Hall of Fame Dinner in June. A scholarship will be given in honor of the inductee(s) at the 2025 MFDA Scholarship Dinner.

Qualifications:

- 1. Must live or have actively worked in MFDA geographical location (NY, NJ)
- 2 Must be, or have been, a member of the MFDA
- 3. Have minimum of 5 years in the industry
- 4. Has furthered the MFDA and/or the industrial fastener industry
- 5. Posthumous nominations are welcome

Nominee Name

Address _____

Email

_____Telephone _____

Employment History: (Company, Role, Years of Service, Location)

Please list specific contributions the nominee has made to the industrial fastener industry and the MFDA (i.e. business founder or manager, business accomplishments, contributions to the MFDA, charitable, civic or political involvement, training, staff development, or any activities the furthered the MFDA or the industry).

Sponsor Name

Address _____

Email

____Telephone _____

Return completed nomination form via email (to <u>MFDABoard@gmail.com</u>) or mail (to MFDA, 233 Rock Road #205, Glen Rock NJ, 07452) no later than <u>May 1st, 2025</u>. Forms received after the due date will not be considered.